Code

101249
100269
101248
101250
10434

100232
100382
100378
100950
100950
100889
100380
100890
100815
100896
100990
100944
100944
100943
100666
100945
101872
101848
100901
100886
100905

Description

Paella Valenciana

Paella Valenciana

Paella Valenciana
Paella Royale
Limousine Beef Lasagne
Limousine Beef Lasagne
Duck Cottage Pie

Duck Cottage Pie

Beef Cottage Pie
Couscous Kit

Cod Pie

Cod Pie

Americaine Stuffed Squid

Baked Grenailles Potatoes

Creamed Spinach
Ratatouille

Artisan Potato Cakes
Potato Puffs

Straw Potato Cakes
Churros Potatoes
Courgette Fritters
Stuffed Cabbage

Stuffed Tomatoes -Rice

Stuffed Tomatoes-Artisan

Stuffed Courgettes

Stuffed Potatoes

Pack (s)

1x6kg
4x12kg
3x2kg
3x2kg
3x1kg
6x900 g
1x28kg
6x750 g
1x28kg
1x5kg
1x5kg
1 x 3kg
2x15kg
1x2kg
2x15kg
2x25kg
2x1.44kg
2x1.1kg
2x1.75kg
1x15kg
2x1.1kg
2x27kg
2x2.7kg
2x19kg
1x19kg
1x27kg

Price

kg
£11.67
£11.85
£11.67
£12.48
£12.30
£12.27
£14.72
£15.40
£13.79
£12.84
£14.06
£14.48
£18.16
£13.22
£12.35
£14.26
£12.26
£13.59
£13.47
£14.55
£16.33
£14.98
£13.86
£15.58
£15.28
£14.11
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Delivered
Pack (18-21 kg)

£70.02
£56.87
£70.02
£74.86
£36.91
£66.28
£41.21
£69.31
£38.61
£12.84
£70.32
£43.45
£54.47
£26.43
£37.05
£71.31
£35.32
£29.90
£47.15
£21.83
£35.92
£80.91
£69.29
£59.22
£29.04
£38.11



Code

100894
100885
100885
101726
100884
100899
100902
100906
101868
101869
100952
101251
101305
100064
100953
101312
100850
101313
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Description

Dauphinois Potatoes
Dauphinois Potatoes
Parmesan Aubergines

Roasted New Potatoes

Bacon & Cheese Potato Bake 1 x 3.1 kg

Endive with Ham

Cauliflower Au Gratin

New Potatoes Mediterranean 1 x 2 kg

Courgette Gratin
Aubergines Greek Style
Cod Pie Gratin
Chicken Paella

Salmon Cottage Pie
Stuffed Squid

Tuna Lasagne

Tuna Lasagne

Cod Fritters

Prawn Canneloni &
Lobster Sauce

Pack (s)

1x28kg
6x750 g
1x29kg
1x1.8kg

1x3kg
1x28kg

1x22kg
1x2kg
1x3kg
2x3kg
2x3kg
1x5.5kg
1x3kg
4x850¢g
2x1kg

4 x 750g

Price
kg
£12.27
£12.26
£14.01
£13.92
£11.98
£13.66
£11.09
£12.79
£14.86
£16.19
£15.85
£9.58
£15.04
£20.93
£15.20
£14.21
£12.91

£15.43

Delivered
Pack (18-21 kg)

£34.36
£55.16
£40.64
£25.06
£31.13
£40.99
£31.07
£25.58
£32.69
£32.39
£47.55
£57.49
£90.24
£115.45
£45.59
£48.32
£25.83

£46.30
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GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SALE

Gl LN

Prices are for minimum weight delivery (between 18kg & 21 kg)
Products are fully cooked and delivered chilled

Products can be frozen, but does not extend original use by dates
For non-contractual purchases, lead time is circa 7 days

Non account purchases are payment with order



