Gozoki & Chef Louis Price and Product List as at 07 July 2025

<u>Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	Pack (s)	Price <u>kg</u>	Delivered <u>Pack (18-21 kg</u>)
101249	Paella Valenciana	1 x 6 kg	£11.67	£70.02
100269	Paella Valenciana	4 x 1.2 kg	£11.85	£56.87
101248	Paella Valenciana	3 x 2 kg	£11.67	£70.02
101250	Paella Royale	3 x 2 kg	£12.48	£74.86
10434	Limousine Beef Lasagne	3 x 1 kg	£12.30	£36.91
100232	Limousine Beef Lasagne	6 x 900 g	£12.27	£66.28
100382	Duck Cottage Pie	1 x 2.8 kg	£14.72	£41.21
100378	Duck Cottage Pie	6 x 750 g	£15.40	£69.31
100950	Beef Cottage Pie	1 x 2.8 kg	£13.79	£38.61
100950	Couscous Kit	1 x 5 kg	£12.84	£12.84
100889	Cod Pie	1 x 5 kg	£14.06	£70.32
100380	Cod Pie	1 x 3kg	£14.48	£43.45
100890	Americaine Stuffed Squid	2 x 1.5 kg	£18.16	£54.47
100815	Baked Grenailles Potatoes	1 x 2 kg	£13.22	£26.43
100896	Creamed Spinach	2 x 1.5 kg	£12.35	£37.05
100990	Ratatouille	2 x 2.5 kg	£14.26	£71.31
100944	Artisan Potato Cakes	2 x 1.44 kg	£12.26	£35.32
100944	Potato Puffs	2 x 1.1 kg	£13.59	£29.90
100943	Straw Potato Cakes	2 x 1.75 kg	£13.47	£47.15
100666	Churros Potatoes	1 x 1.5 kg	£14.55	£21.83
100945	Courgette Fritters	2 x 1.1 kg	£16.33	£35.92
101872	Stuffed Cabbage	2 x 2.7 kg	£14.98	£80.91
101848	Stuffed Tomatoes -Rice	2 x 2.7 kg	£13.86	£69.29
100901	Stuffed Tomatoes-Artisan	2 x 1.9 kg	£15.58	£59.22
100886	Stuffed Courgettes	1 x 1.9 kg	£15.28	£29.04
100905	Stuffed Potatoes	1 x 2.7 kg	£14.11	£38.11

Gozoki & Chef Louis Price and Product List as at 07 July 2025

<u>Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	Pack (s)	Price <u>kg</u>	Delivered <u>Pack (18-21 kg</u>)
100894	Dauphinois Potatoes	1 x 2.8 kg	£12.27	£34.36
100885	Dauphinois Potatoes	6 x 750 g	£12.26	£55.16
100885	Parmesan Aubergines	1 x 2.9 kg	£14.01	£40.64
101726	Roasted New Potatoes	1 x 1.8 kg	£13.92	£25.06
100884	Bacon & Cheese Potato Bake 1 x 3.1 kg		£11.98	£31.13
100899	Endive with Ham	1 x 3 kg	£13.66	£40.99
100902	Cauliflower Au Gratin	1 x 2.8 kg	£11.09	£31.07
100906	New Potatoes Mediterranean 1 x 2 kg		£12.79	£25.58
101868	Courgette Gratin	1 x 2.2 kg	£14.86	£32.69
101869	Aubergines Greek Style	1 x 2 kg	£16.19	£32.39
100952	Cod Pie Gratin	1 x 3 kg	£15.85	£47.55
101251	Chicken Paella	2 x 3 kg	£9.58	£57.49
101305	Salmon Cottage Pie	2 x 3 kg	£15.04	£90.24
100064	Stuffed Squid	1 x 5.5 kg	£20.93	£115.45
100953	Tuna Lasagne	1 x 3 kg	£15.20	£45.59
101312	Tuna Lasagne	4 x 850 g	£14.21	£48.32
100850	Cod Fritters	2 x 1 kg	£12.91	£25.83
101313	Prawn Canneloni & Lobster Sauce	4 x 750g	£15.43	£46.30

Gozoki & Chef Louis Price and Product List as at 07 July 2025

GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SALE

- 1. Prices are for minimum weight delivery (between 18kg & 21 kg)
- 2. Products are fully cooked and delivered chilled
- 3. Products can be frozen, but does not extend original use by dates
- 4. For non-contractual purchases, lead time is circa 7 days
- 5. Non account purchases are payment with order